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Novi Sad, 25/12/2021

Dobitnici medalje po Klub

Sve discipline

Medalja Disciplina
Dinamo
Zlato 11. Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly
Bronza 3. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast
18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
PK Arena 2015
Srebro 6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Bronza 16. Devojcice, 200m Slobodno/Free
6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
21. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Pksm
Zlato 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
7. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back
Srebro 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
13. Dec€aci, 100m Delfin/Fly
Bronza 7. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back
Polet
Bronza 13. Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
Proleter
Zlato 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
15. Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Free
9. Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
13. Dec€aci, 100m Delfin/Fly
6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
21. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Srebro 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
7. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back
9. Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back
5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
13. Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast
20. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
19. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Bronza 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

15. Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Free
9. Dec€aci, 100m Ledno/Back

5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast

5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
13. Dec€aci, 100m Delfin/Fly

2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
8. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back
10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
14. Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

SC Beta Sharks

Zlato
Bronza

5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa godina Ime

C JOCIC, Milutin

C PUSELJA, llija

C MATIC, Mila

A DRK, Stasa

A DRK, Stasa

A RADOQVIC, Marija

2A+2A stariji takmicari PK Arena 2015 1

VUKOTIC, Luka
VUKOTIC, Luka
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
ZUNIC, Milan

OWWOO

PEKEZ, Marko
MILOSEVIC, Milica

o @

STOJANOV, Pavle
BORIC, Ognjen
KEPIC, Danilo
STOJANOV, Pavle
KRSTIN, Eva
STOKIC, Marija
2A+2A stariji takmicari Proleter 1

KEPIC, Danilo
SUPUT, Novak
JANKOQVIC, Mateja
BORIC, Ognjen
JANKOVIC, Mateja
KRSTIN, Eva
KRALJ, Lena
2B+2B stariji takmicari Proleter 1

2C+2C mladji takmicariProleter 1
CARNIC, Djordje
ZVEKIC, Petar
BORIC, Stefan
KRECEV, Marko
PARDOVSKI, Luka
KEKENJ, Bogdan
GANCOV, Ana
STOKIC, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
DELIC, Masa
HORVAT, Laura

> > WE>>>>O>NO>>>> >
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TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

W >

G.RIsplivano vreme

13 4551
13 53.94
14 2:26.33
09 1:22.93
09 2:29.38
09 1:28.45

2:07.93
13 39.58
13 47.07
11 32.86
11 1:31.30
13 50.43
11 1:42.74
11 1:49.68
09 26.89
09 2:25.42
09 1:11.88
09 1:11.42
09 1:22.78
13 1:56.08

1:55.68
09 29.65
13 47.28
10 1:12.91
09 1:24.73
10 1:15.09
09 30.89
12 1:48.20

2:33.40

3:03.19
09 30.34
09 2:31.10
11 1:31.39
09 1:25.98
12 1:46.25
09 1:17.23
09 31.14
13 41.27
13 51.45
11 1:29.67
09 1:20.74
09 1:23.66
11 36.43
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Spartak
Zlato

Srebro

2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

4. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

6. Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

14. Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

14. Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

3. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back

4. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
21. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Spartak Prozivka

Zlato 3. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast
5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
13. Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly
17. Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley
20. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Srebro 9. Dec€aci, 100m Ledno/Back
5. Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast
11. Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly
17. Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley
14. Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Bronza  18. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley
Swim Star
Zlato 2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
16. Devojcice, 200m Slobodno/Free
8. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back
19. Me8ano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Srebro 2. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free
8. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back
14. Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly
Bronza 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free
4. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast
Velika Kikinda
Zlato 10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
12. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly
Bronza 19. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
Vojvodina
Zlato 17. Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley
10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Srebro 15. Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Free
16. Devojcice, 200m Slobodno/Free
10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
Bronza 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

9. Dec€aci, 100m Ledno/Back

11. Dec€aci, 50m Delfin/Fly

17. Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley
10. Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back
20. MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free
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2A+2A stariji takmicari

B+2B stariji takmicari

OCOTOTEONT TTO

NO >0
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B
C

MUT, Jana

BOTKA, Petra
SIMIC, Lorena
POPOQVIC, Katarina
MUT, Jana
NOVOVIC, Misa
BOTKA, Petra
HORVAT, Filip
HORVAT, Filip
STIPIC, Sara
POPOVIC, Katarina
BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
NOVOVIC, Misa
BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
Spartak 1

RAPAIC, Uros
MARTIN, Nikolas
MARTIN, Nikolas
RAKIC, Darko
Spartak Prozivka 1
RAKIC, Darko
MARKS, Luka
RAPAIC, Uros
MARKS, Luka
TORBAI, Lena
TORBAI, Lena

JOKIC, Lena
SRDANOQV, Jovana
JOKIC, Lena

C+2C mladji takmicariSwim Star 1

PAVKOQOV, Sara
PAVKOV, Sara
SRDANOQV, Jovana
SEGULJEV, Petar
TARBUK, Milica

BABIC, Minja
SABO, Jovana

2C+2C mladji takmicariVelika Kikinda 1

C
A
A
A
A
B
A
C
B
A

2B+2B stariji takmicari

SIPOSKI, Teodor

STEVANOVIC, Teodora

BOSANCIC, Nestor
SIPOSKI, Tara
SEDER, Lea
NADJ, David
BOSANCIC, Nestor
SIPOSKI, Teodor
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
GAJIC, Stasa
Vojvodina 1

09
11
14
11
09
11
11
13
13
12
11
13
11
13

13
11

11

11
11
13
11
11
11

13
09
13

14
14
09
13
14

11
13

13
09
10
09
10
11
10
13
12
09

28.72
31.98
55.87
1:43.24
1:11.79
1:18.43
1:21.93
40.74
52.97
33.55
1:26.32
57.43
1:25.77
1:57.95
2:06.38

51.13
1:30.73
1:22.19
1:27.95
2:24.89
1:25.64
1:37.35

48.57
1:28.97
1:31.13
1:28.80

39.73
2:19.88
48.23
2:52.53
41.09
49.66
1:16.22
42.23
58.11

1:26.18
58.89
3:09.65

1:47.56
1:17.44
2:29.02
2:26.92
1:18.09

33.45
1:13.48

50.83
1:30.88
1:18.72
2:38.19
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Vrbas

Zlato 1. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free B BASTA, Vuk 11 32.06
9. Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back B BASTA, Vuk 11 1:24.65
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